
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett Brian Gornick Gornick_Brian@asdk12.org

Chugiak Rodney Wild rwild@mp-hockeyschools.com

Colony Dale Mattson Dale.Mattson@matsuk12.us

Delta Junction Shannon Nichols

Dimond Dennis Sorenson sorenson_dennis@asdk12.org

East Anchorage Yvan Corbin info@cmlhockey.com

Glennallen Mike Sondergaard msonderg@ak.blm.gov

Homer Ken Castner Kcastner@tosina.biz

Houston Mike Styers

Hutchison Dave Teets dteets@fairbanksfuel.com

Hutchison Keith Bartusch kbartusch@denalistatebank.com

Hutchison John Garrity jgarrity@alaska.net

Kenai Pete Iverson kardhockey@alaska.net

Kenny Lake

Lathrop Shawn Lundren sml@gci.net

Monroe Stacy Griffith sgriffith@alaska.com

Monroe Catholic Kirk Haman kirk.haman@acsalaska.net

North Pole

Palmer Brad Hanson bchanson@mtaonline.net

Service Brush Christiansen khbrush@hotmail.com

Soldotna Aaron Swanson swansona@residentialmtg.com

South Anchorage Steve Belde Belde_Stephen <belde_stephen@asdk12.org>

Su Valley

Tok Bob Brooks jvariety@aptalaska.net

Tri Valley Nick Evans nick@mckinleypolaris.com

Tri-Valley Mark Menth rnrmenke@hotmail.com

Wasilla William Sturdevant sturdy22@hotmail.com

West Anchorage   Jeff Carlson probert10@hotmail.com

West Valley Wayne Sawchuck wsawchuk@me.com
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